
AUTOGEN ROT
Red autogenous hose

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
09.02.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Application Autogenous applications
Special features smooth outer cover
Standard EN ISO 3821 (formerly EN 559)
Inner layer synthetic rubber
Insert one braided textile insert
Outer layer synthetic rubber
Colour red
Media gas-phase acetylene

Item
Identification Internal Ø External Ø Wall thickness Operating pressure Burst pressure Roll length 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (m)

AUTOGEN ROT 6-3.5
AUTOGEN ROT 9-3.5

6
9

13
16

3,5
3,5

20,0
20,0

60
60

100
50


