

AUTOGEN ROT

Red autogenous hose

HANSA **FLEX**

Properties

Application	Autogenous applications
Special features	smooth outer cover
Standard	EN ISO 3821 (formerly EN 559)
Inner layer	synthetic rubber
Insert	one braided textile insert
Outer layer	synthetic rubber
Colour	red
Media	gas-phase acetylene



Item

Identification	Internal Ø (mm)	External Ø (mm)	Wall thickness (mm)	Operating pressure (bar)	Burst pressure (bar)	Roll length (m)
AUTGEN ROT 6-3.5	6	13	3,5	20,0	60	100
AUTGEN ROT 9-3.5	9	16	3,5	20,0	60	50